

## Merton Neighbourhood Watch Member Registration and Data Consent

## **Details about you**

Title First NameSurname
Address
Postcode
Home tel. noMobile tel. no
Email address
Thank you for joining Neighbourhood Watch.
Your information will be used to administer your Neighbourhood Watch Scheme and send you crime prevention messages and information relevant to the work of Neighbourhood Watch by your Neighbourhood Watch Coordinator and Neighbourhood Watch Association.
I agree for Neighbourhood Watch to use my details for Neighbourhood Watch purposes stated above Yes / No
I agree to receive messages and newsletters from my local Neighbourhood Watch Scheme and Neighbourhood Policing Team in Merton Yes / No
I agree that my contact details (name, address, phone no and email address) can be shared with my Neighbourhood Policing Team for the purposes of supporting the Neighbourhood Watch scheme Yes / No
FOR COORDINATORS ONLY - As a Neighbourhood Watch coordinator I agree that my contact details (name, address, phone no and email address) can be shared with other Neighbourhood Watch coordinators and members of my watch, including those who move to the area after the scheme has been set up Yes / No
You can withdraw from the scheme at any time. If you would like us to stop sending you information about Neighbourhood Watch and delete your personal information please email <a href="mailto:nhw@merton.gov.uk">nhw@merton.gov.uk</a>
Signed
Please return this form to: Merton Neighbourhood Watch, Safer Merton, Merton Civic Centre, London Road, Morden SM4 5DX or email <a href="mailto:nhw@merton.gov.uk">nhw@merton.gov.uk</a>